

# Loan Amortization Schedule

Enter values	
Loan amount	\$ 1,000.00
Annual interest rate	25.00 %
Loan period in years	1
Number of payments per year	46
Start date of loan	01-01-16
Optional extra payments	\$ 0.37

Loan summary	
Scheduled payment	\$ 24.63
Scheduled number of payments	46
Actual number of payments	46
Total early payments	\$ 16.65
Total interest	\$ 130.65

Lender name:

Pmt. No.	Payment Date	Beginning Balance	Scheduled Payment	Extra Payment	Total Payment	Principal	Interest	Ending Balance	Cumulative Interest
1	01-01-16	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 19.56	\$ 5.43	\$ 980.44	\$ 5.43
2	01-01-16	\$ 980.44	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 19.67	\$ 5.33	\$ 960.77	\$ 10.76
3	01-01-16	\$ 960.77	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 19.78	\$ 5.22	\$ 940.99	\$ 15.98
4	01-02-16	\$ 940.99	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 19.88	\$ 5.11	\$ 921.11	\$ 21.10
5	01-02-16	\$ 921.11	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 19.99	\$ 5.01	\$ 901.11	\$ 26.10
6	01-02-16	\$ 901.11	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 20.10	\$ 4.90	\$ 881.01	\$ 31.00
7	01-02-16	\$ 881.01	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 20.21	\$ 4.79	\$ 860.80	\$ 35.79
8	01-03-16	\$ 860.80	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 20.32	\$ 4.68	\$ 840.48	\$ 40.47
9	01-03-16	\$ 840.48	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 20.43	\$ 4.57	\$ 820.05	\$ 45.04
10	01-03-16	\$ 820.05	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 20.54	\$ 4.46	\$ 799.51	\$ 49.49
11	01-03-16	\$ 799.51	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 20.65	\$ 4.35	\$ 778.86	\$ 53.84
12	01-04-16	\$ 778.86	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 20.77	\$ 4.23	\$ 758.09	\$ 58.07
13	01-04-16	\$ 758.09	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 20.88	\$ 4.12	\$ 737.21	\$ 62.19
14	01-04-16	\$ 737.21	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 20.99	\$ 4.01	\$ 716.22	\$ 66.20
15	01-04-16	\$ 716.22	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 21.11	\$ 3.89	\$ 695.12	\$ 70.09
16	01-05-16	\$ 695.12	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 21.22	\$ 3.78	\$ 673.89	\$ 73.87
17	01-05-16	\$ 673.89	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 21.34	\$ 3.66	\$ 652.56	\$ 77.53
18	01-05-16	\$ 652.56	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 21.45	\$ 3.55	\$ 631.11	\$ 81.08
19	01-05-16	\$ 631.11	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 21.57	\$ 3.43	\$ 609.54	\$ 84.51
20	01-06-16	\$ 609.54	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 21.69	\$ 3.31	\$ 587.85	\$ 87.82
21	01-06-16	\$ 587.85	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 21.80	\$ 3.19	\$ 566.05	\$ 91.01
22	01-06-16	\$ 566.05	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 21.92	\$ 3.08	\$ 544.13	\$ 94.09
23	01-07-16	\$ 544.13	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 22.04	\$ 2.96	\$ 522.09	\$ 97.05
24	01-07-16	\$ 522.09	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 22.16	\$ 2.84	\$ 499.93	\$ 99.89
25	01-07-16	\$ 499.93	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 22.28	\$ 2.72	\$ 477.64	\$ 102.60
26	01-07-16	\$ 477.64	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 22.40	\$ 2.60	\$ 455.24	\$ 105.20
27	01-08-16	\$ 455.24	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 22.52	\$ 2.47	\$ 432.72	\$ 107.67
28	01-08-16	\$ 432.72	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 22.65	\$ 2.35	\$ 410.07	\$ 110.02
29	01-08-16	\$ 410.07	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 22.77	\$ 2.23	\$ 387.30	\$ 112.25
30	01-08-16	\$ 387.30	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 22.89	\$ 2.10	\$ 364.41	\$ 114.36
31	01-09-16	\$ 364.41	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 23.02	\$ 1.98	\$ 341.39	\$ 116.34
32	01-09-16	\$ 341.39	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 23.14	\$ 1.86	\$ 318.25	\$ 118.19
33	01-09-16	\$ 318.25	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 23.27	\$ 1.73	\$ 294.98	\$ 119.92
34	01-09-16	\$ 294.98	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 23.40	\$ 1.60	\$ 271.58	\$ 121.53
35	01-10-16	\$ 271.58	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 23.52	\$ 1.48	\$ 248.06	\$ 123.00
36	01-10-16	\$ 248.06	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 23.65	\$ 1.35	\$ 224.41	\$ 124.35
37	01-10-16	\$ 224.41	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 23.78	\$ 1.22	\$ 200.63	\$ 125.57
38	01-10-16	\$ 200.63	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 23.91	\$ 1.09	\$ 176.72	\$ 126.66
39	01-11-16	\$ 176.72	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 24.04	\$ 0.96	\$ 152.69	\$ 127.62
40	01-11-16	\$ 152.69	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 24.17	\$ 0.83	\$ 128.52	\$ 128.45
41	01-11-16	\$ 128.52	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 24.30	\$ 0.70	\$ 104.22	\$ 129.15
42	01-11-16	\$ 104.22	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 24.43	\$ 0.57	\$ 79.79	\$ 129.72
43	01-12-16	\$ 79.79	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 24.56	\$ 0.43	\$ 55.22	\$ 130.15
44	01-12-16	\$ 55.22	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 24.70	\$ 0.30	\$ 30.52	\$ 130.45
45	01-12-16	\$ 30.52	\$ 24.63	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.00	\$ 24.83	\$ 0.17	\$ 5.69	\$ 130.62
46	01-01-17	\$ 5.69	\$ 24.63	\$ -	\$ 5.69	\$ 5.66	\$ 0.03	\$ -	\$ 130.65